Team Overall Results

Girls 3k

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Henley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Louisa County High School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Village School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Burley Middle School
GoochlandMS

William Monroe Middle
The Covenant School
Peabody School

Tandem Friends School
Charlottesville Day School
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Blue Ridge Timing

Average Time Score

00:12:59.12
00:13:30.99
00:13:26.33
00:14:08.20
00:14:14.66
00:14:33.43
00:14:23.39
00:14:42.10
00:15:22.45
00:15:22.79
00:15:54.98
00:16:39.47
00:16:56.96
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52

92

97
126
135
165
166
181
183
236
270
330
355

Name

Lakeside Middle School

Average Time Finishers
00:15:36.49 4
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Girls 3k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Henley Middle School 00:12:59.12 17 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 2376 Cole Arbour 00:12:08.72 3
2 7 2326 Ailes L 00:12:42.89 7
3 8 2377 Della Smith 00:12:49.95 8
4 14 2342 Sawyer Callihan 00:13:11.94 13
5 23 2360 Sarah Murray 00:14:02.12 21
6 38 2357 Emma Vex 00:14:41.38 (35)
7 49 2371 Paige Lester 00:15:12.51 (46)
2 Powhatan Middle School 00:13:30.99 13 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 2477 Natalie Whitlock 00:12:14.86 4
2 10 2471 Ashlynn Braswell 00:12:54.56 10
3 15 2472 Braelyn Jones 00:13:26.83 14
4 21 2465 Hadley Wagner 00:13:52.17 20
5 47 2484 Madelyn Murphy 00:15:06.52 44
6 48 2481 Madelyn McMichen 00:15:11.08 (45)
7 51 2486 Sydney Conlon 00:15:12.76 (48)
3 Louisa County High School 00:13:26.33 9 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 2438 Isabella Aguillon 00:11:41.95
2 9 2440 Crista Bolvito-deleon 00:12:53.94
3 12 2444 Dakota Gatton 00:12:59.20 11
4 28 2443 Caylee Synder-Morris 00:14:21.45 26
5 52 2426 Gabriann Soriano 00:15:15.12 49
6 58 2436  Anni Blair 00:15:46.71 (53)
7 59 2425 Logan Lewis 00:15:47.51 (54)
4  Charlottesville Catholic School 00:14:08.20 10 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 2262 Whitney Waller 00:12:39.88 6
2 17 2250 Liliana Jones 00:13:35.79 16
3 26 2258 Addison Egidi 00:14:14.50 24
4 30 2266 Chloe Snoddy 00:14:24.72 28
5 57 2275 Eva Wise 00:15:46.14 52
6 62 2257 Sophie Drury 00:16:00.84 (57)
7 64 2251 Louise Karvetski 00:16:04.63 (58)
5 Village School 00:14:14.66 14 135
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 2461 Chilton White 00:13:07.36 12
2 16 2458 Elea Kate Southerland 00:13:28.58 15
3 27 2454  Ashby White 00:14:18.71 25
4 35 2457 Charlotte Barnhardt 00:14:36.69 32
5 56 2455 Caroline Barcia 00:15:41.95 51
6 76 2462  Vivian Amberly 00:16:26.75 (66)
7 77 2450 Alice Fordhann 00:16:28.29 (67)
6 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:14:33.43 7 165
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1535 Samantha Haskins 00:12:28.65 5
2 24 1540 Margaret Ragsdale 00:14:03.92 22
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Girls 3k

3 31 1542 Emmy Turner 00:14:26.59 29
4 40 1547 Eliza Powers 00:14:42.60 37
5 88 1536 Josie Hackett 00:17:05.40 72
6 99 1537 Anicca Singh 00:17:38.46 (78)
7 102 1544 Joanna Zheng 00:18:07.84 (80)
7 Burley Middle School 00:14:23.39 13 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2289 Carys Murray 00:11:41.95 1
2 29 2298 Ella Rothwell 00:14:22.10 27
3 39 2286 Danica Frazier 00:14:41.99 36
4 46 2305 Milena Mazzeo 00:15:05.66 43
5 65 2315 Penelope Holmstrom 00:16:05.23 59
6 67 2307 Sadie Markowski 00:16:07.42 (60)
7 79 2312 Anissa Kindig 00:16:38.36 (69)
8 GoochlandMS 00:14:42.10 13 181
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 1579 Haylee Hill 00:13:47.53 19
2 34 1602 Abigail Donovan 00:14:34.96 31
3 42 1585 Julia Melton 00:14:51.24 39
4 45 1603 Moriah Eggleston 00:14:53.36 42
5 53 1587 Madison Parker 00:15:23.39 50
6 60 1590 Clara Tickle 00:15:48.38 (55)
7 90 1578 Evelyn Fairservice 00:17:06.87 (74)
9  William Monroe Middle 00:15:22.45 7 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 2208 Gabriella Valencia Valencia 00:13:36.73 17
2 19 2211 Ada Farinholt 00:13:42.14 18
3 32 2206 Emma Van Hoose 00:14:31.40 30
4 36 2217 Hannah Harp 00:14:38.20 33
5 123 2212 Maite Avalos 00:20:23.77 85
6 126 2214 Annabell Akumoah Boeteng 00:21:21.20 (86)
7 131 2205 Isabel Akumoah Boeteng Akumoah Boeteng 00:22:18.33 (88)
10 The Covenant School 00:15:22.79 7 236
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
25 2386 West Carr 00:14:04.55 23
2 43 2396 Colbie Frazier 00:14:51.93 40
3 44 2389 Nora Caminati 00:14:53.15 41
4 70 2380 Avery Pritchard 00:16:15.79 61
5 87 2400 Pearl Chiesa 00:16:48.53 71
6 89 2382 Anna Crowder 00:17:05.57 (73)
7 127 2392 Sylvie Homan 00:21:27.78 (87)
11 Peabody School 00:15:54.98 6 270
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
37 2240 Anya Kapoor 00:14:40.97 34
2 41 2228 Vita Orlando 00:14:48.71 38
3 50 2237 Stella Wright 00:15:12.62 47
4 83 2244  Eleanor Knight 00:16:41.80 70
5 103 2225 Adi Daugherty 00:18:10.80 81
6 110 2248 Stella Orlando 00:18:31.52 (82)
12 Tandem Friends School 00:16:39.47 8 330
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 61 2409 Willa Spees 00:15:51.08 56
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Girls 3k

2 72 2412 Raquel Montes-Liendo 00:16:24.24 62

3 75 2406 Aislin Wallace 00:16:26.58 65

4 78 2418 Eleanor Zeller-McEwen 00:16:30.19 68

5 101 2419 Ellie Bennet 00:18:05.24 79

6 113 2413 Emma Raines 00:18:52.57 (83)

7 121 2411 Elodie Kahrl 00:19:56.10 (84)

13 Charlottesville Day School 00:16:56.96 5 355
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

73 1551 Ainsley Jenkins 00:16:24.39 63

2 74 1549 Bea Memery 00:16:25.66 64

3 92 1562 Rose Williams 00:17:09.18 75

4 93 1554 Rowan Copland 00:17:22.12 76

5 95 2201 Kate Wickersty 00:17:23.44 77

Blue Ridge Timing
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Individual Overall Results

Girls 3k

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 2289 Carys Murray
2 2 2438 Isabella Aguillon
3 3 2376 Cole Arbour
4 4 2477 Natalie Whitlock
5 5 1535 Samantha Haskins
6 6 2262 Whitney Waller
7 7 2326 AilesL
8 8 2377 Della Smith
9 9 2440 Crista Bolvito-deleon
10 10 2471 Ashlynn Braswell
11 0 1523 Grace Gatlyn
12 11 2444 Dakota Gatton
13 12 2461 Chilton White
14 13 2342 Sawyer Callihan
15 14 2472 Braelyn Jones
16 15 2458 Elea Kate Southerland
17 16 2250 Liliana Jones
18 17 2208 Gabriella Valencia Valencia
19 18 2211 Ada Farinholt
20 19 1579 Haylee Hill
21 20 2465 Hadley Wagner
22 0 1517 Brooke Sims
23 21 2360 Sarah Murray
24 22 1540 Margaret Ragsdale
25 23 2386 West Carr
26 24 2258 Addison Egidi
27 25 2454 Ashby White
28 26 2443 Caylee Synder-Morris
29 27 2298 Ella Rothwell
30 28 2266 Chloe Snoddy
31 29 1542 Emmy Turner
32 30 2206 Emma Van Hoose
33 0 1507 Skyler Keller
34 31 1602 Abigail Donovan
35 32 2457 Charlotte Barnhardt
36 33 2217 Hannah Harp
37 34 2240 AnyaKapoor
38 (35) 2357 Emma Vex
39 36 2286 Danica Frazier
40 37 1547 Eliza Powers
41 38 2228 VitaOrlando
42 39 1585 Julia Melton
43 40 2396 Colbie Frazier
44 41 2389 Nora Caminati
45 42 1603 Moriah Eggleston
46 43 2305 Milena Mazzeo
47 44 2484 Madelyn Murphy
48 (45) 2481 Madelyn McMichen
49 (46) 2371 Paige Lester
50 47 2237 Stella Wright
51 (48) 2486 Sydney Conlon

Blue Ridge Timing

Class Chip Time

Team

~

00:11:41.95
00:11:41.95
00:12:08.72
00:12:14.86
00:12:28.65
00:12:39.88
00:12:42.89
00:12:49.95
00:12:53.94
00:12:54.56
00:12:56.04
00:12:59.20
00:13:07.36
00:13:11.94
00:13:26.83
00:13:28.58
00:13:35.79
00:13:36.73
00:13:42.14
00:13:47.53
00:13:52.17
00:13:58.50
00:14:02.12
00:14:03.92
00:14:04.55
00:14:14.50
00:14:18.71
00:14:21.45
00:14:22.10
00:14:24.72
00:14:26.59
00:14:31.40
00:14:32.21
00:14:34.96
00:14:36.69
00:14:38.20
00:14:40.97
6th 00:14:41.38
K 00:14:41.99
00:14:42.60
K 00:14:48.71
7th 00:14:51.24
K 00:14:51.93
K 00:14:53.15
7th 00:14:53.36
00:15:05.66
00:15:06.52
00:15:11.08
00:15:12.51
00:15:12.62
00:15:12.76
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Burley Middle School
Louisa County High School
Henley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Louisa County High School
Powhatan Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Louisa County High School
Village School

Henley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Village School
Charlottesville Catholic School
William Monroe Middle
William Monroe Middle
GoochlandMS

Powhatan Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Henley Middle School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
The Covenant School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Village School

Louisa County High School
Burley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
William Monroe Middle
Lakeside Middle School
GoochlandMS

Village School

William Monroe Middle
Peabody School

Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Peabody School
GoochlandMS

The Covenant School

The Covenant School
GoochlandMS

Burley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Henley Middle School
Peabody School

Powhatan Middle School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

49
50

51
52
(53)
(54)
(55)
56
(67

(58)
59

(60)

61

62
63
64
65

(66)

(67)
68

(69)

71
72
(73)
(74)

75
76

77

(78)
0
79
(80)
81
0
0

Blue Ridge Timing

2426
1587
2362
2373
2455
2275
2436
2425
1590
2409
2257
2448
2251
2315
1576
2307
2495
2480
2380
2343
2412
1551
1549
2406
2462
2450
2418
2312
2431
2439
2459
2244
2463
1577
1575
2400
1536
2382
1578
1601
1562
1554
2494
2201
2456
2460
2263
1537
2265
2419
1544
2225
2451
2498

Gabriann Soriano
Madison Parker
Leah Price
Kennedy Watson
Caroline Barcia
Eva Wise

Anni Blair

Logan Lewis
Clara Tickle

Willa Spees
Sophie Drury
Emily L

Louise Karvetski
Penelope Holmstrom
Phoebe Wysong
Sadie MarkowsKi
Amberly Nalder
Skyler Jechort
Avery Pritchard
Ignacia Ferrer
Raquel Montes-Liendo
Ainsley Jenkins
Bea Memery
Aislin Wallace
Vivian Amberly
Alice Fordhann
Eleanor Zeller-McEwen
Anissa Kindig
Hannah Stratton
Emma Hertlein
Bela Shah
Eleanor Knight
Ella Faulconer
Milla Venables
Violet Wysong
Pearl Chiesa
Josie Hackett
Anna Crowder
Evelyn Fairservice
Ashlyn Anastasia
Rose Williams
Rowan Copland
Kennedy Robertson
Kate Wickersty
Zoe Kavanaugh
Evie Herbert
Katherine Richter
Anicca Singh
Maddie Lazzara
Ellie Bennet
Joanna Zheng
Adi Daugherty
Molly Macllwaine
Autumn Robins

Girls 3k

K 00:15:15.12
6th 00:15:23.39
00:15:31.84
00:15:40.01
00:15:41.95
00:15:46.14
00:15:46.71
00:15:47.51
00:15:48.38
00:15:51.08
00:16:00.84
00:16:03.94
00:16:04.63
00:16:05.23
00:16:06.15
00:16:07.42
00:16:08.56
00:16:13.84
00:16:15.79
00:16:21.75
00:16:24.24
00:16:24.39
00:16:25.66
00:16:26.58
00:16:26.75
00:16:28.29
00:16:30.19
00:16:38.36
00:16:39.04
00:16:41.15
00:16:41.62
00:16:41.80
00:16:41.80
00:16:45.10
00:16:46.01
00:16:48.53
00:17:05.40
00:17:05.57
00:17:06.87
00:17:07.33
00:17:09.18
00:17:22.12
00:17:22.93
00:17:23.44
00:17:27.06
00:17:27.88
00:17:34.45
00:17:38.46
00:17:40.84
00:18:05.24
00:18:07.84
00:18:10.80
00:18:17.77
00:18:21.58
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Louisa County High School
GoochlandMS

Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Village School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Louisa County High School
Louisa County High School
GoochlandMS

Tandem Friends School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Henley Middle School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
Powhatan Middle School
The Covenant School
Henley Middle School
Tandem Friends School
Charlottesville Day School
Charlottesville Day School
Tandem Friends School
Village School

Village School

Tandem Friends School
Burley Middle School

Louisa County High School
Louisa County High School
Village School

Peabody School

Village School

Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School

The Covenant School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
The Covenant School
GoochlandMS
GoochlandMS
Charlottesville Day School
Charlottesville Day School
Powhatan Middle School
Charlottesville Day School
Village School

Village School

Charlottesville Catholic School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Charlottesville Catholic School
Tandem Friends School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Peabody School

Village School

Powhatan Middle School
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
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Blue Ridge Timing

2290
2332
1583
2325
2248
1588
2272
2413
2297
2292
2288
2344
2452
2453
2449
2411
1582
2212
2488
1510
2214
2392
2476
1584
1589
2205

2420
2301

Cameron Brewer
Sadie Decker
Hannah Mason
Lucy Gildner
Stella Orlando
Molly Paschall
Harper Swift
Emma Raines
Eunice Lazo-Ventura
Emma Kyin
Olivia Rice

Ciera Birill

Zilfa Spiljic
Phaedra Savage
Brielle L

Elodie Kahrl
Avery Loving
Maite Avalos
Savannah Frey
Mayra Mookerjee
Annabell Akumoah Boeteng
Sylvie Homan
Hailey Conlon
Taylor Mason
Olivia Slaughter

Isabel Akumoah Boeteng Akumoah
Boeteng

Francesca Mondschein
Ashanti Spears

Girls 3k
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6th
8th

00:18:25.03
00:18:27.13
00:18:27.18
00:18:31.32
00:18:31.52
00:18:38.13
00:18:50.95
00:18:52.57
00:19:06.77
00:19:14.82
00:19:15.19
00:19:16.86
00:19:25.01
00:19:32.34
00:19:33.83
00:19:56.10
00:19:59.79
00:20:23.77
00:20:56.69
00:20:59.20
00:21:21.20
00:21:27.78
00:21:42.93
00:22:02.57
00:22:03.38
00:22:18.33

00:23:20.70
00:30:23.63
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Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
GoochlandMS

Burley Middle School
Peabody School
GoochlandMS

Charlottesville Catholic School

Tandem Friends School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Village School

Village School

Henley Middle School
Tandem Friends School
GoochlandMS

William Monroe Middle
Powhatan Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
William Monroe Middle
The Covenant School
Powhatan Middle School
GoochlandMS
GoochlandMS

William Monroe Middle

Tandem Friends School
Burley Middle School
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